Statement: 11459166 el

1 2=

Account: 11459166

Closed Transactions:

Ticket
115282770
115282798
115718020
115865629
115871964
115877975
115878619
115878831
115879363
115864530
115879404
115879387
116005945
116014194
116013930
116014969
116015037
116015098
116010216
116007 205
116036676
116015179
116036750
115867724
116039100
116065960
116096336
116135696
116130166
116163767
116163954
116164027
116164189
116039421
116062758
116059248
116060043
116061597
116193977
116199331
116226387
116227305
116204761
116227558
116253556
116253587
116253621
116296741
116300285
116321713
116322355
116316638
116351461
116393382
116396 134
116432968
116467017
116466789
116433202
116466582
116316605

Cpen Time
2014.01.13 18:45:28
2014.01.13 18:47:44
2014.01.23 20027 47
2014.01.27 17:01:17
2014.01.27 19:27:09
2014.01.27 20:2156
2014.01.27 20:54:15
2014.01.27 21:00:19
2014.01.27 21:19.05
2014.01.27 16:46.31
2014.01.27 21:21:42
2014.01.27 21:20:25
2014.01.29 17:45.00
2014.01.29 21:19:34
2014.01.29 21:17 41
2014.01.29 21:31.32
2014.01.29 21:33:37
2014.01.29 21:34:21
2014.01.29 2003425
2014.01.29 18:15:21
2014.0130 11:34.05
2014.01.29 21:35.06
2014.0130 11:3559
2014.01.27 17:42:19
20140130 12:27:26
2014.013104:43:45
2014.0131 18:20:47
2014.0203 12:0742
2014.0203 10:25:39
2014.020401:2439
2014.020401:36:22
2014.020401:39:05
2014.020401:47:10
2014.0130 12:39.03
2014.013102:22:11
2014.0130 235412
2014.013100:23:17
2014.013101:45:33
2014.0204 18:23.04
2014.0204 18:33:20
2014.0205 11:28:04
20140205 11:38:19
20140204 21:21.38
2014.0205 11:43.09
20140205 22:34:27
2014.0205 22:38:13
2014.0205 22:43.05
2014.0206 18:1852
2014.0206 21:44 57
20140207 11:27:17
20140207 11:3647
20140207 095232
20140207 22:42:21
2014.02.1021:2548
2014.02.10 194347
20140211 12,5319
2014.02.11 22:59:16
2014.02.11 2241115
2014.02.12054553
2014.02.1122:2943
20140207 095151

Name: SIS

Type
bdance
by
by
sel
by
by
by
by
by
by
by
by
by
by
by
by
by
by
by
by
by
by
by
buy limit
by
sel
by
el
sel
by
by
by
by
by
by
by
by
by
sel
el
sel
by
el
by
sel
el
sel
by
el
sel
sel
by
by
sel
el
sel
by
by
by
el
by

Size
Deposit

100
1.00
1.00
100
1.00
1.00
100
1.00
1.00
005
005
1.00
100
1.00
100
100
1.00
100
1.00
1.00
100
1.00
1.00
100
1.00
005
050
005
400
400
200
200
200
1.00
100
050
0.25
001
100
1.00
100
100
1.00
100
100
1.00
200
100
800
800
200
1.00
100
100
1.00
100
100
1.00
100
200

Item

gbpusdx
nzdusdx
bpipyx
gbpipyx
abpipyx
bpipyx
gbpipyx
nzdusdx
abpipyx
audusdx
usdjpyx
abpipy*
gopipyx
nzdusdx
gbpipyx
gbpipyx
abpipyx
audnzdx
abpipyx
abpipyx
gbpipyx
dbpipy*
gbpipyx
nzdusdx
elrjpyx
gbpusdx
gbpipyx
gbpusdx
gopipyx
gbpipyx
dbpipy*
evirusdi
nzdusdx
nzdusdx
nzdusdx
nzdusdx
nzdusdx
gbprzdx
gbphnzdx
gbpnzdx
gbprzdx
usdcadx
gbpnzdx
gbpipyx
gbpnzdx
gbpusdx
gbprzdx
evirusdx
gbpnzdx
gbprzdx
gbpusdx
gopipyx
auusdx
gbpnzdx
usdcadx
gbprzdx
gbpusdx
gbpnzdx
auusdx

gbpnzdx

Frice

163795
082836
170.203
169690
169810
170,022
170,092
082383
170432
087525
102 640
169.344
168.905
0.82442
169.106
169.235
169.335
105888
169.423
168 .585
169.403
168.707
168.100
081414
139.185
154764
166 629
1563941
164926
164.985
164 .957
135242
0.81495
081624
081652
081724
081764
199333
199272
198323
1.98049
1.10685
198198
165351
198484
153079
197405
135878
198123
198092
163536
167 978
1275.83
198253
1.10589
197677
154513
1.87000
129046
198599

FXDD

SiL

163797
0.00000

0.000

0.000

0.000
170.025

0.000
082680

0.000
087874
103.152
169.396

0.000
0852454
169.211
169.293
169.383
105975

0.000
168.683
168.200
168.200

0.000
081515
138.577
0.00000
166.614
163510
164,946
165.001
164,961
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
1.99450
0.00000
198180
198145
1.10674
0.00000
165.313
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
167,900
127541
197901
110547
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
128862
198701

file:///C:/Program Files/FXDD Malta - MTXtreme/DetailedStatem...

Currency: USD

T/P

1.864000
0.84000
168,100
170000
170 000
170 400
171,000
0.83000
171,000
0.90000
104 000
170 000
169 000
0.82660
170000
170000
170 000
1.14000
169 600

0.000
169 800
169 800
170 400
0.82800

0.000
155000
166 400
163400
165000
165.100
165,200
135300
0.82000
0.81800
0.82000
0.82000
0.82000
1.99200
1.99000
1.98000
1.99000
1.08000
1.99000
164.700
1.98080
152900
193405
135450
1.92000
1.93000
163800
168 050
1270.00
191500
1.10000
1.93000
165000
1.83000
1280.00
1.99000

Close Time

20140113 19:53:07
2014 .01.24 01:18:57
2014 .01.27 18:32:58
2014.01.27 20:21:41
2014.01.27 20:49:01
2014.01.27 20:55:16
201401.27 21:16:20
2014.01.28 10:03:25
2014.01.28 10:03:32
2014.01.28 10:17:53
20140128 12:24:25
2014.01.29 18:12:51
201401.29 21:25:45
2014.01.29 21:32:40
20140129 21:33:12
2014.01.29 21:34:08
2014.01.29 21:34:54
2014.01.29 21:48:49
2014.01.30 056:06:04
2014.01.30 11:34:51
20140130 11:57:51
20140130 11:57:51
2014.01.30 11:55:15
2014.01.30 23:46:23
20140131 14:24:45
20140203 10:25:27
20140203 12:112:13
20140203 12:15:13
2014.02.04 01:35:06
20140204 01:38:24
20140204 01:45:29
20140204 08:13:23
20140204 11:52:37
2014 .02.04 16:28:41
20140204 17:33:43
2014.02.04 17:33:47
20140204 17:33:53
2014.02.04 18:25:05
2014.02.04 18:45:33
20140205 11:32:54
20140205 1141013
20140205 11:51:00
20140205 17:22:11
20140205 23:11:59
2014 .02.06 01:00:07
20140206 10:21:57
2014 .02.07 03:06:37
20140207 11:26:31
2014.02.07 11:30:04
20140207 15:114:26
20140207 15:30:34
20140207 22:52:39
20140210 21:56:23
20140211 07:16:49
20140211 13:13:28
2014021201:26:20
20140212 12:30:48
20140212 13:00: 17
20140212 16:41:53
20140212 17:03:33

Leverage: 1:200

Price

183797
082925
169856
169802
170,000
17025
170.208
082718
170536
087374
103152
169396
169000
082464
169.211
169.293
169383
103875
169600
163683
162.200
162.200
162.210
081515
138577
163541
166614
163510
164.946
165001
164961
135300
081533
081800
081748
081748
081748
199450
199187
198180
198145
110637
199000
165313
198080
162900
193405
135764
182000
193000
163800
167900
127541
197891
110547
193000
165000
192000
128862
198701

Commission

-6.00
-56.00
-56.00
-6.00
-56.00
-56.00
-6.00
-56.00
-56.00
-0.30
-0.30
-56.00
-6.00
-56.00
-6.00
-6.00
-56.00
-6.00
-6.00
-56.00
-6.00
-6.00

-6.00
-6.00
-0.30
-3.00
-0.30
-24,00
-24.00
-12.00
-12.00
-12.00
-6.00
-6.00
-3.00
-1.50
-0.06
-6.00
-6.00
-6.00
-6.00
-5.00
-6.00
-6.00
-5.00
-12.00
-6.00
-48.00
-43.00
-12.00
-5.00
-6.00
-6.00
-5.00
-6.00
-6.00
-5.00
-6.00
-12.00

2014 February 12, 21:05

Taxes

000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000

000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
Q.00
000
000
Q.00
000
000
Q.00
000
000

Swap

0.00
4.11
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
4.21
118
0.26
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
352
0.00
352
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
2508
834
1253
4.17
209
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
135
0.00
0.00
2530
=719
-2242
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
000
0.00
9.02
000
-1194
0.20
000
0.00
-70.23

Profit
10,000.00
2.00
89.00
338.67
109.30
185.23
2.92
111.02
335.00
101.21
17.45
24.82
50.83
93.09
22.00
102.74
56.73
46.93
71.88
172,77
95.84
-1,176.79
-495.95
cancelled
101.00
594.23
-41.15
737
21.55
79.10
63.28
791
116.00
76.00
176.00
96.00
12.00
-4.00
-0.95
89.59
117.51
78.89
43.39
657.00
37.49
33254
179.00
1,644.32
114.00
£810.84
607.05
528.00
76,26
42.00
300.50
37.99
268.32
437.00
835,18
184.00
169.96

02/12/2014 09:12 -



Statement: 11459166 - o Siffpaiinl.
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-470.76 000 -6.90 9,129.34
Closed P/L: 8,651.68
Open Trades:

Ticket Coen Time Type Size Ttem Price S/L T/P Price Commisson  Taxes Swap Profit
116199106 2014.0204 18:28:21 buy 100  gbpnzdx 199553 000000  2.00000 1.99494 -5.00 Q.00 -91.11 -49.04
116200153 20140204 13:52 .56 buy 100  gbpnzdx 199093 Q00000  2.00000 1.99494 -6.00 000 -91.11 333.32
116506548 20140212 15:19:54 el 100 rzdusdx 0.83342 000000 0.82800 0.232148 -6.00 000 0.00 194.00

-18.00 000 -18z2.22 478.28
Floating P/L: 278.00
Working Orders:
Ticket Coen Time Type Size tem Frice S /L T/P Mark et Price
Mo transactions
Summary:
Deposit/Withdrawal: 10,000.00 Credit Facility: 0.00
Closed Trade P/L: 8,651.68 Floating P/L: 278.06 Margin: 2,047.24
Balance: 18,651.68 Equity: 18,929.74 Free Margin: 1688250
Details:
alznoe
1B561
16762
14962
13162
11363
95563
/] 3 L £ 10 13 15 17 20 22 25 27 30 37 35 37 k] 42 44 47 49 £2 t4 57 L]
Gross Profit: 10,472.20 Gross Loss: 1,820.52 Total Net Profit: 8,651.68
Profit Factor: 575 Expected Payoff: 146,64
Absolute Drawdown: 4,00 Maximal Drawdown: 1,681.22 (14.09%) Relative Drawdown: 14.09%0 (1,681.22)
Total Trades: 59 short Positions (won %) 18 (94.44%) Long Positions {(won %o): 41 (80.49%0)
Profit Trades (%o of total): 50 (84.75%) Loss trades (%o of total): 9 (15.25%0)
Largest profit trade: 1,609.90 loss trade: -1,179.27
Average profit trade: 209.44 loss trade: -202.28
Maximum oconsecutive wins (3 14 (1,238.88) consecutive losses ($): 2(-1,681.22)
Maximal consecutive profit {(count): 5,042.66 (13) consecutive loss (count): -1,681.22 (2)
Average consecutive wins: 7 consecutive losses: 1

2 20
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